

E-mail : esl@eastcoaststeel.com
Web : www.eastcoaststeel.com

EASTCOAST STEEL LIMITED

Regd. Office : Flat No. A-123, Royal Den Apartment,
No.16, Arul Theson Street, Palaniraja Udayar Nager, Lawspet,
Pondicherry - 605008.
CIN.: L27109 PY1982 PLC 000199

Tel. : 0413 2202225
Fax. : 0413 2202224

Ref: ESL/2021-22/AH- 094

November 15, 2021

BSE Limited
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers
Dalal Street, Fort
Mumbai -400 001.
Scrip Code : 520081

Dear Sir / Madam,

Sub : Newspaper Advertisement of Extract Statement of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results of the Company for the quarter / half year ended 30th September 2021.

With reference to the captioned subject, we are enclosing copy of newspaper advertisement published in Financial Express (English) and Makkal Kural (Tamil) in respect of Extract Statement of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results of the Company for the quarter / half year ended 30th September 2021.

Kindly take the same on your records.

Thanking you.

Yours faithfully,
For EASTCOAST STEEL LTD.



P. K. R. K. Menon
Company Secretary



MILESTONE GLOBAL LIMITED

CIN: L35000KA1999PLC01802
54-B, HOSKOTE INDUSTRIAL AREA (KIADB), CHINTAMANI ROAD, HOSKOTE - 562 114
Website: www.milestonegloballimited.com | E-mail: akams@milestone.com

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR QUARTER AND SIX MONTH ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER 2021

Sl. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE						CONSOLIDATED					
		Three Months Ended		Half Year Ended		Corresponding Three Months Ended	Three Months Ended		Half Year Ended		Corresponding Three Months Ended		
		30.09.2021	30.09.2021	30.09.2020	30.09.2021		30.09.2021	30.09.2020					
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited						
1	Total Income from Operations(Net)	648.56	899.06	372.85	670.71	958.77	-	-	-	373.58			
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax, Exceptional & Extraordinary items	69.53	65.05	12.97	84.77	75.92	7.51	-	-	7.51			
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax, after Exceptional & Extraordinary items	69.53	65.05	12.97	84.77	75.92	7.51	-	-	7.51			
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax, Exceptional & Extraordinary items	69.53	65.05	12.97	84.77	75.92	7.51	-	-	7.51			
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising profit after tax and other comprehensive income)	69.53	65.05	12.97	85.74	76.89	7.51	-	-	7.51			
6	Equity Share Capital (Face value of Rs.10/- Per share)	501.75	501.75	501.75	501.75	501.75	501.75	-	-	501.75			
7	Earnings per share (of Rs.10/- each) (Net Annualized)	1.39	1.30	0.26	1.71	1.53	0.15	-	-	0.15			
	i) Basic	1.39	1.30	0.26	1.71	1.53	0.15	-	-	0.15			
	ii) Diluted	1.39	1.30	0.26	1.71	1.53	0.15	-	-	0.15			

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly and Annual Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange Website: www.bseindia.com

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
Sd/-
ALOK KRISHNA AGARWAL
Chairman
DIN NO: 00127273

Place: New Delhi
Date: 13/11/2021

CHITRALI PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED

Registered Office: 93/5A, Erandwane, Pune 411 004.
CIN: U70109MH1995PTC094686

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30 SEPTEMBER 2021

Sr. No.	Particulars	Amount Rs. in Million			
		Quarter Ended Sept 30, 2021 (Unaudited)	Half Year Ended Sept 30, 2021 (Unaudited)	Half Year Ended Sept 30, 2020 (Unaudited)	Previous Year ended on 31 March 2021 (Audited)
1	Total Income From Operations	88.45	153.51	108.13	345.46
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items	(72.55)	(171.06)	(220.29)	(11.63)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	(72.55)	(171.06)	(220.29)	(11.63)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	(65.71)	(149.04)	(202.27)	13.84
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	(65.17)	(148.51)	(202.12)	13.82
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	20.00	20.00	20.00	20.00
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	(752.72)	(752.72)	(820.16)	(604.21)
8	Securities Premium Account	810.66	810.66	810.66	810.66
9	Net Worth	77.94	77.94	10.50	226.45
10	Paid up Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt	4,336.34	4,336.34	4,386.61	4,180.68
11	Debt Equity Ratio	55.64	55.64	417.79	18.46
12	Earning per share (of Rs.10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)				
	1. Basic	(32.86)	(74.52)	(101.14)	6.92
	2. Diluted	(32.86)	(74.52)	(101.14)	6.92
13	Capital Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-
14	Debtenture Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-
15	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	0.76	0.57	0.29	0.68
16	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	1.00	0.76	0.36	0.86

Notes:
A) The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly Unaudited financial results filed with Bombay Stock Exchange under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly Unaudited financial results are available on the website of Bombay Stock Exchange i.e. www.bseindia.com.
B) For the other line items referred in regulation 52 (4) of the Listing Regulations, pertinent disclosures have been made to the Bombay Stock Exchange and can be accessed on the URL www.bseindia.com.
C) The impact on net profit / loss, total comprehensive income or any other relevant financial item(s) due to change(s) in accounting policies shall be disclosed by means of a footnote.

Place: Pune
Date: 12.11.2021
For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
Chitrali Properties Private Limited
Sd/-
Ashwini Oak
Director
DIN :- 02335921

PCS TECHNOLOGY LTD.

Registered Office: 82/6/1, Solar Park, Shop no. 6, Pune-Aland Road, Dattanagar, Dighi- Pune- 411015.
Corp. Office: 8th Floor, Technocity, Plot No.-S/53, Mahape Navi Mumbai- 400 710. Tel. No: 022-41296111 | Fax: 91224129082
Website: www.pcsstech.com | Email: investors@navi.mumbai.pcsstech.com | CIN: L74200MH1981PLC024279

EXTRACTS OF CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER 2021

SN	Particulars	Consolidated					
		Quarter ended			Half Year ended		
		30.09.2021	30.06.2021	30.09.2020	30.09.2021	30.09.2020	31.03.2021
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	64.07	65.36	73.30	129.43	150.01	282.95
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax	34.64	49.38	13.64	83.00	41.83	83.81
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax	29.19	45.39	(10.37)	74.58	9.44	44.93
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	29.30	45.50	(10.62)	74.80	8.94	42.44
5	Equity Share Capital	2,095.07	2,095.07	2,095.07	2,095.07	2,095.07	2,095.07
6	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA
7	Basic & Diluted Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (not annualized) (before extraordinary items)	0.14*	0.22*	(0.05)*	0.36*	0.05*	0.21

The Financials details on Standalone basis are as under

SN	Particulars	Standalone					
		Quarter ended			Half Year Ended		
		30.09.2021	30.06.2021	30.09.2020	30.09.2021	30.09.2020	31.03.2021
1	Total Income from Operations	63.01	64.32	72.23	127.33	147.72	278.69
2	Profit before tax	35.07	47.43	12.75	81.13	39.86	80.59
3	Profit after tax	28.51	44.72	(10.96)	73.23	8.07	42.70

Notes:
1 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly and Annual Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange (www.bseindia.com) and the listed entity (www.pcsstech.com).
2 The above unaudited financial results after being reviewed by the Audit Committee were approved by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on 13th November 2021. These results have been subjected to limited review carried out by the Statutory Auditors.
3 Based on the Management approach as defined under Ind-AS 108, Operating segments, the Company operates in one business segment i.e. ITes related Facility Management Segment, as such it is the only reportable business segment. Since 'Revenue from IT enabled services' are comparatively lower to previous quarters, as a result of this 'Other Income' exceeds 'Revenue from Operations'.
4 The Company adopted Indian Accounting Standards (Ind-AS) from April 1, 2017 and accordingly these financial results have been prepared in accordance with the recognition and measurement principles laid down in the Ind-AS 34 'Interim Financial Reporting' prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with the relevant rules issued thereunder and other accounting principles generally accepted in India. Financial for the quarter have been prepared in accordance with the recognition and measurement principles of Ind-AS 34.
5 The Financials Results (Standalone and Consolidated) have been prepared in accordance with principles of Indian Accounting Standard (IndAS) as specified by ICAI & Section 133 of the Companies Act 2013.
6 The Company, in the past has invested funds in Bonds. The Market value/Resale value of some of the bonds on Mark-to-Market basis have varied in earlier quarters/year. Accordingly the resultant (gain/loss) value arrived on Mark-to-Market basis amounting to Rs.19.99 Lacs being Gain/Impairment for the current quarter ended whereas for the previous quarter ended June 2021 the same (gain) was amounting to Rs.4.45 Lacs and Rs.14.01 Lacs for previous year ended 31st March 2021 the same has been accounted and classified under 'Impairment/(Gain) on financial instruments and Exceptional Items'.
7 The Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out the limited review for the quarter ended September 30, 2021 on the financial statements.
8 The outbreak of corona virus (COVID-19) pandemic globally and in India is causing significant disturbance and slowdown of economic activity. The Group's operations and reserves were impacted due to COVID-19. During the quarter ended September 30, 2021, there is no significant impact on the operations of the Company.
9 Figures of the previous periods have been regrouped/ rearranged wherever necessary to make them comparable with current period's classification.

Place: Mumbai
Date: 13/11/2021

Mcnally Bharat Engineering Company Limited
CIN: L45202WB1961PLC025181
Regd. Office: 4 MANGOE LANE, KOLKATA 700 001
Website: www.mcnallybharat.com, Email id: mbeckal@mbeckl.co.in
Phone no: (033) 6828-1212

Statement of Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2021
(Rs. in Lakhs, unless otherwise stated)

Particulars	Standalone						Consolidated					
	For the Quarter ended		Half Year ended		For the Quarter ended	For the Quarter ended		Half Year ended		For the Quarter ended		
	30.09.2021	30.06.2021	30.09.2020	30.09.2021		30.06.2021	30.09.2020	30.09.2021				
	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)					
1 Total Income from operations	6,315.27	6,187.18	6,358.72	12,502.45	10,887.26	12,916.28	20,313.54					
2 Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional items)	(89.86)	(1,443.23)	(1,553.43)	(1,472.08)	142.50	(1,592.66)	(1,450.16)					
3 Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional items)	(89.86)	(1,443.23)	(1,553.43)	(1,472.08)	142.50	(1,592.66)	(1,450.16)					
4 Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional items)	(89.86)	(1,443.23)	(1,553.43)	(1,472.08)	142.50	(1,592.66)	(1,450.16)					
5 Other Comprehensive Income (net of tax)	4.44	4.44	2.24	8.88	4.44	5.44	(8.88)					
6 Total Comprehensive Income for the period	(84.42)	(1,438.79)	(1,551.19)	(1,463.21)	146.94	(1,587.22)	(1,440.28)					
7 Equity Share Capital	21,157.08	21,157.08	21,157.08	21,157.08	21,157.08	21,157.08	21,157.08					
8 Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-					
9 Earnings per Share (EPS) for the period (Face value Rs.10/- per share)												
- Basic (Rs.)	(0.01)	(0.68)	(0.73)	(0.69)	0.07	(0.73)	(0.50)					
- Diluted (Rs.)	(0.01)	(0.68)	(0.73)	(0.69)	0.07	(0.73)	(0.50)					

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the website of BSE (www.bseindia.com) & NSE (www.nseindia.com) and shall also be available on website of the company (www.mcnallybharat.com). By Order of the Board
For Mcnally Bharat Engineering Company Limited
Srinivash Singh
Managing Director
DIN: 00795642

Place: Kolkata
Date: 14.11.2021

COMPUCOM SOFTWARE LIMITED
(I): 14-15 EPIP, Sitapur, Jajpur-302022 (Rajasthan) (India). Tel: 0141-2770131, Fax: 0141-2770335
Software Limited
Email: fin@compucom.co.in, Website: www.compucom.co.in, CIN: L72200RJ1995PLC009798

Statement of Un-audited Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter/six months ended on September 30, 2021 (Rs. in Lacs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone		Consolidated	
		Quarter Ended	Half Year Ended	Quarter Ended	Half Year Ended
		30.09.2021	30.09.2021	30.09.2020	30.09.2021
1	Total Income	1,061.77	2,142.07	451.21	1,148.40
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax and other comprehensive income (after tax))	402.31	877.50	37.19	423.55
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	402.31	877.50	37.19	423.55
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	277.19	637.22	22.83	298.65
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	277.19	637.22	22.83	298.65
6	Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 2/- each)	1582.50	1582.50	1582.50	1582.50
7	Reserve excluding revaluation reserves as per balance sheet of previous accounting year	-	-	-	-
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.2/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)				
	1. Basic	0.35	0.81	0.03	0.37
	2. Diluted	0.35	0.81	0.03	0.37

Note: (1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the stock exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange websites and company's website: Company's website: www.compucom.co.in, BSE Limited: www.bseindia.com, National Stock Exchange of India Limited: www.nseindia.com. (2) The said financial results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and were thereafter approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their respective meetings held on November 12, 2021. (3) In accordance with the requirements under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the Statutory Auditors have performed a limited review of the financial results of Compucom Software Limited for the quarter ended September 30, 2021. There are no qualifications in the limited review report issued for the said period. For and on behalf of the Board of Compucom Software Limited
Suresh Kumar Surana
Managing Director (DIN: 00349666)
Date: November 12, 2021

EASTCOAST STEEL LIMITED
CIN: L27109PY1982PLC009199
Regd. Office: Flat No. A-123, Royal Den Apartments, No.16, Andri Trason Street, Palaniaraj Nagar, Lawspet, Pondicherry - 605008
Tel: 022-40750100 | Fax: 022-22044301 | Email: info@eastcoaststeel.com

Extract Statement of Unaudited Financial Results for Quarter and Six Months Ended 30 September 2021
(Rs. in Lakhs, unless otherwise stated)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Half Year	Half Year	Year Ended
		30 Sept. 2021	30 Sept. 2021	30 Sept. 2020	30 Sept. 2021	30 Sept. 2020	31 March 2021
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1	Total Income (Net)	23.16	24.82	0.08	47.78	0.08	4,249.80
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	(0.30)	12.93	(50.68)	12.63	(95.38)	4,050.76
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax after exceptional items)	(0.30)	12.93	(50.68)	12.63	(95.38)	4,050.76
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax and exceptional items)	(3.44)	8.00	(50.68)	4.56	(95.38)	3,522.66
5	Total Comprehensive Income / (Loss) for the period (Comprising profit / (loss) for the period after tax and other comprehensive income after tax)	(3.65)	7.79	(50.12)	4.14	(94.27)	3,521.82
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	539.65	539.65	539.65	539.65	539.65	539.65
7	Other Equity (as per last audited balance sheet)	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	1,366.15
8	Earning per share (EPS) Face Value of Rs.10/- each (not annualized)	(0.06)	0.15	(0.94)	0.08	(1.77)	65.28
	(i) Basic/EPS	(0.06)	0.15	(0.94)	0.08	(1.77)	65.28
	(ii) Diluted/EPS	(0.06)	0.15	(0.94)	0.08	(1.77)	65.28

Note: (1) This statement has been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (Ind AS) prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other recognised accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.
2) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the stock exchange under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on Stock Exchange website viz. www.bseindia.com and Company's website www.eastcoaststeel.com.
3) The above results were reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meeting held on 13 November 2021. For Eastcoast Steel Limited
Prithvijay S. Parikh
Director
Date: 13 November 2021

SHARAT INDUSTRIES LIMITED
CIN: L05050AP1990PLC011276
Regd Office: Venkannapalem Village, T.P.Gudur Mandal, Nellore District, AP Pin 524002

NOTICE OF THE EXTRAORDINARY GENERAL MEETING AND E - VOTING INFORMATION

Notice is hereby given that the Extraordinary General Meeting ("EGM") of the members of M/s. Sharat Industries Limited ("the Company") will be held on Wednesday, 08th December, 2021 through Video Conferencing ("VC") / Other Audio-Visual Means ("OAVM") at 10:00 AM in compliance with the circulars issued by the Ministry of Corporate Affairs (MCA) dated 5th May, 2020 and 13th January, 2021 read with the other previous circular issued in that connection herein collectively referred to as the ("MCA Circulars") and Circular No. SEBI/HO/CFD/CMD1/CIR/P/2020/79 dated 12th May, 2020 and SEBI/HO/CFD/CMD2/CIR/P/2021/11 dated 15th January, 2021 issued by the Securities and Exchange Board of India ("SEBI"), to transact the business as set out in the AGM notice.

In line with the MCA/SEBI circulars and in compliance with Section 108 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with Rule 20 of the Companies (Management and Administration) Rules, 2014, as amended from time to time, the Secretarial Standard on General Meetings ("SS-2") issued by the Institute of Company Secretaries of India and Regulation 44 of the SEBI Listing Regulations, the Company is providing to its Members the facility to exercise their vote by electronic means in respect of the resolutions proposed to be transacted at the EGM. The Company has engaged CDSDL to provide the facility of remote E - Voting to the members and the facility of E - Voting to the members participating in the EGM through VCO/VAM. The notice of the EGM along with the Explanatory Statement is sent via emails to all the shareholders whose email address was registered with the Company or the depositories/depository participants. The Notice of the EGM along with the explanatory statement is also available at the website of the Company i.e. www.sharatindustries.com.

Members may access the same at <https://www.evoting.com> of the CDSEL E - Voting website under shareholder/member login by using the remote E - Voting credentials. The process and manner of remote E - Voting, attending the EGM through VCO/VAM and E - Voting during EGM, for members holding shares in demat form or physical form and for members who have not registered their email has been provided in the notice of EGM.

We further inform that

- The Cut - Off date for determining the eligibility for remote E - Voting and Voting at EGM through E Voting system is 01st December, 2021. A person whose name is recorded in the register of members or in the register of beneficial owners maintained by the depositories (in case of shares held

தூத்துக்குடியில் ராம்பகதூர் குருஸ்-க்கு மணிமண்டபம்: தமிழக அரசு அறிவிப்பு

சென்னை, நவ. 14- அன்று முறை நகரமன்றத் தெரிவும் பயன்பட்டு... அந்த குறுந்தொகை அரசு மணிமண்டபம்... தூத்துக்குடியில் ராம்பகதூர் குருஸ்-க்கு மணிமண்டபம்... அமைக்கப்படும் என்று அரசு அறிவித்துள்ளது.

பெரும்பகம், செம்மஞ்சேரில் 21 ஆயிரம் குடும்பங்களுக்கு நிவாரண பொரு்கள்

சென்னை, நவ. 14- அன்றைத் தொழில்துறை அமைச்சர் தா.மோ. அன்பரசர் திறை பெருங்காக்கம் மற்றும் பெரும்பகம், செம்மஞ்சேரில் 21 ஆயிரம் குடும்பங்களுக்கு நிவாரண பொரு்கள்... அமைச்சர் தா.மோ. அன்பரசர் வழங்கினார்

அமைச்சர் தா.மோ. அன்பரசர் வழங்கினார்



சென்னை மற்றும் தலைமை பொறியாளர் இராம. தேவநிதி ஆகியோர் கலந்து கொண்டனர்.

ரெயின்போ பவுண்டேஷன் லிமிடெட்

Table with 5 columns: Particulars, 30.09.2021, 30.06.2021, 30.09.2020, 30.06.2020. Rows include Revenue, Profit, and various expenses.

செயலாளர் இலம் மெதே வடிவமை (இலம்) 124.07 18.87 70.34 28.83... காலத்தினை தீர வரம் (சுட்டம்) 56.30 -44.36 5.97 -331.11

பேஸ் ஆட்டோமேஷன் லிமிடெட்

Table with 5 columns: Particulars, 30.09.2021, 30.06.2021, 30.09.2020, 30.06.2020. Rows include Revenue, Profit, and various expenses.

செயலாளர் இலம் மெதே வடிவமை (இலம்) 124.07 18.87 70.34 28.83... காலத்தினை தீர வரம் (சுட்டம்) 56.30 -44.36 5.97 -331.11

இந்தோ ஏஷியா பைனான்ஸ் லிமிடெட்

Table with 5 columns: Particulars, 30.09.2021, 30.06.2021, 30.09.2020, 30.06.2020. Rows include Revenue, Profit, and various expenses.

சென்னை, நவ. 14- அன்றைத் தொழில்துறை அமைச்சர் தா.மோ. அன்பரசர் திறை பெருங்காக்கம் மற்றும் பெரும்பகம், செம்மஞ்சேரில் 21 ஆயிரம் குடும்பங்களுக்கு நிவாரண பொரு்கள்... அமைச்சர் தா.மோ. அன்பரசர் வழங்கினார்

OSWAL MINERALS LIMITED

Table with 5 columns: Particulars, Quarter Ended 30.09.2021, Quarter Ended 30.06.2021, Half Year Ended 30.09.2021. Rows include Total Income, Net Profit, and various expenses.

எச்சி இண்டஸ்ட்ரீஸ் லிமிடெட்

Table with 5 columns: Particulars, 30.09.2021, 30.06.2021, 30.09.2020, 30.06.2020. Rows include Revenue, Profit, and various expenses.

செயலாளர் இலம் மெதே வடிவமை

Table with 5 columns: Particulars, 30.09.2021, 30.06.2021, 30.09.2020, 30.06.2020. Rows include Revenue, Profit, and various expenses.

சென்னை, நவ. 14- அன்றைத் தொழில்துறை அமைச்சர் தா.மோ. அன்பரசர் திறை பெருங்காக்கம் மற்றும் பெரும்பகம், செம்மஞ்சேரில் 21 ஆயிரம் குடும்பங்களுக்கு நிவாரண பொரு்கள்... அமைச்சர் தா.மோ. அன்பரசர் வழங்கினார்

Table with 5 columns: Particulars, 30.09.2021, 30.06.2021, 30.09.2020, 30.06.2020. Rows include Revenue, Profit, and various expenses.

ஒபிஜி பவர் ஜெனரேஷன் பிரைவேட் லிமிடெட்

Table with 5 columns: Particulars, 30.09.2021, 30.06.2021, 30.09.2020, 30.06.2020. Rows include Revenue, Profit, and various expenses.

செயலாளர் இலம் மெதே வடிவமை

Table with 5 columns: Particulars, 30.09.2021, 30.06.2021, 30.09.2020, 30.06.2020. Rows include Revenue, Profit, and various expenses.

TAKE

Table with 5 columns: Particulars, 30.09.2021, 30.06.2021, 30.09.2020, 30.06.2020. Rows include Revenue, Profit, and various expenses.